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BracketMale Blue Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 6 mins 9 1

B22

B27

B28

B29

B30

B33

B34

B40

Sanchez Oscar
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Hiago Oliveira ueno
TREE RUL BJJ

Ryota Yamada
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Makoto Newton
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Hiroito Ikeda
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Motoharu Matsuba
NR JIU-JITSU

Thiago Ueno
TREE RUL BJJ

Raphael Nakano
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Bruno Shiozaki
OVER LIMIT BJJ


